Polasaithe Naíonra Céimeanna Beaga

Polasaí 52: PARENTAL CONSENT FORM



Gleann Aibhne, Br. An Ghoirt, Inis, Co. an Chláir.

Stiúrthóir: Katie Uí Chaoimh, Fón: (086) 2114881 r-phost: naionragmc@gmail.com Suíomh gréasáin: www.gmci.ie/naionra

Polasaithe Naíonra CB – PARENTAL CONSENT FORM

Version	1.0
Date	Nov 2018
Policy Number	Policy Number 52
Owner	Naíonra Céimeanna Beaga
Validity and document	This document is valid from Nov 1 2018.
management	The owner of this document is the Owner / Manager, who must check and, if necessary, update the document at least once a year.
	This policy was adopted by Naíonra Céimeanna Beaga on 1 Nov 2018.
	Signed by: Katie Uí Chaoimh; Príomh Stiúthóir on behalf of Naíonra Céimeanna Beaga

I, [Parent/Representative/Legal Guardian Name], confirm that [Minor Data Subject Name] is below the age of 16 years old and I am hereby consenting on his/her behalf that Naíonra Céimeanna Beaga can process personal data and the sensitive personal data relating to [Minor Data Subject Name] for the [specify legitimate reason of processing personal data].

[Depending on the type of data you control, you may need consent to process data pertaining to photographs/video/medical records/psychological reports/safety orders/outings etc.]

This record of consent will be saved in your child's file and retained for a period of two years after your child has left our service. I am aware that I may withdraw the consent of [Minor Data Subject Name] at any time by using the "PARENTAL CONSENT WITHDRAWAL FORM."

Signed by Parent/Representative/Legal Guardian,

Signature:

Date:

Polasaithe Naíonra CB – PARENTAL CONSENT FORM